IndustrialPro® SN 6000 Cellular Routers
Sixnet® Networking Series
Rugged High-Speed Ethernet & Serial Routers
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
>> Multi-Carrier 4G LTE Connectivity
>> Multiple Communication Ports
>> Routing Capabilities Provide Secure,
Reliable Communication

DIMENSIONS in inches (mm)
IndustrialPro SN 6000 Multi-Carrier Specifications
ORDER GUIDE
PART NUMBER
PRODUCT
LINE
SERIAL
RS-232
ETHERNET
10/100
CELLULAR POWER CONNECTOR
DEFAULT
CARRIERS**
SN-6900-(Carrier Code) SN 1 1 4G LTE Molex end connector cable
(AT) AT&T;
(VZ) Verizon;
(AM) Generic;
(EU) Europe/Asia;
(JP) Japan
SN-6901-(Carrier Code) SN 1 1 4G LTE DC powered
SN-6901EB-(Carrier Code) SN 1 1 4G LTE PoE (Power Over Ethernet)
SN-6921-(Carrier Code) SN 1 5 4G LTE DC powered
* �AM (Generic) model includes Bell Mobility, TELUS and Rogers carriers. EU (Europe and Asia) model is not supported in North America. JP (Japan) model only supported in Japan.
** Carrier that is pre-configured on device. Carrier can be selected via software.
FREQUENCY SPECIFICATIONS
North America Models (AT/VZ/AM)